


BID TAB Danekas Road Overlay #2 Project CRP-199 Opened May 08, 2024

Item NO.	Quant	Unit	Item Description	Engineer Estimate		Central Washington Asphalt		POE Asphalt Paving Inc.		Inland Asphalt Company		Average	
				Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
Preparation													
1	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 99,247.08	\$ 99,247.08	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,250.00	\$ 50,250.00	\$ 82,460.00	\$ 82,460.00	\$ 60,903.33	\$ 60,903.33
2	1,924	SY	Pavement Repair	\$ 75.00	\$ 144,300.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 86,580.00	\$ 54.75	\$ 105,339.00	\$ 44.60	\$ 85,810.40	\$ 48.12	\$ 92,576.47
Hot Mix Asphalt													
3	38	TON	HMA for Preleveling CL. 1/2" PG 64-28	\$ 250.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 161.00	\$ 6,118.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 170.33	\$ 6,472.67
4	7,570	TON	HMA CL. 1/2" PG 64-28	\$ 120.00	\$ 908,400.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 734,290.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 787,280.00	\$ 117.00	\$ 885,690.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 802,420.00
5	1	CALC	Job Mix Compliance Price Adjustment	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
6	1	CALC	Compaction Price Adjustment	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
7	1	CALC	Asphalt Cost Price Adjustment	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
Traffic													
8	58,822	LF	Paint Line	\$ 1.00	\$ 58,822.00	\$ 0.36	\$ 21,175.92	\$ 0.20	\$ 11,764.40	\$ 0.39	\$ 22,940.58	\$ 0.32	\$ 18,626.97
9	7.44	MILE	Shoulder Rumble Strip Type 2	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 11,904.00	\$ 1,690.00	\$ 12,573.60	\$ 1,690.00	\$ 12,573.60	\$ 1,660.00	\$ 12,350.40
10	19,750	LF	Temporary Pavement Marking - Short Duration	\$ 0.79	\$ 15,602.50	\$ 0.36	\$ 7,110.00	\$ 0.39	\$ 7,702.50	\$ 0.39	\$ 7,702.50	\$ 0.38	\$ 7,505.00
11	1	LS	Project Temporary Traffic Control	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 68,811.08	\$ 68,811.08	\$ 83,525.00	\$ 83,525.00	\$ 85,580.00	\$ 85,580.00	\$ 79,305.36	\$ 79,305.36
12	Estimate	Est.	Work Zone Safety Contingency	Estimate	\$ 3,750.00	\$ -	\$ 3,750.00	\$ -	\$ 3,750.00	\$ -	\$ 3,750.00	\$ -	\$ 3,750.00
Other Items													
13	3.74	MILE	Trimming and Cleanup	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,610.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 4,675.00	\$ 1,510.00	\$ 5,647.40	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 9,911.00	\$ 1,803.33	\$ 6,744.47
14	1	Dollar	Minor Changes	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
15	1	LS	SPCC Plan	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 842.75	\$ 842.75	\$ 508.00	\$ 508.00	\$ 783.58	\$ 783.58
				\$ 1,339,835.58		\$ 995,000.00		\$ 1,074,796.65		\$ 1,204,530.08		\$ 1,091,442.24	

Adams County has verified that all required bid documents have been properly submitted and executed by all bidders. All bids are then reviewed for accuracy, unbalancing of bid items, etc., and tabulations checked, confirmed, and certified. Corrections to the bid tabulations have been made in accordance with Standard Specifications Section 1-02 and 1-03.


 Scott Yaeger P.E., Adams County Engineer